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Lake Erie 6/30/19
Nick Muller and Ryan McMonigle
Toddy Caddy and Matt Evans
Aaron Green and Sean Cummings
Hugh Worth and Hugh Worth
Ron Pate and Ron Feits

Dale Glessner and Ryan Buttermore

James Brown and Frank Harbaugh
Phil Coffin and Brendand Otoole
Josh Reese and Shaun Reese

Josh Giran and Brian Giran

Shaun Brown and Adam Bayliche
Jesse Leezer and Jason Malzer
Steve Griffith and Tyler Rush
Harry Olechowicz and Gary Nogeli
Derek Severns and Bob Severns
Brian Spencer and Jesse Jodon
Chris Foley and Matt Hollobaugh
Mike Moran and Tom Nolfi

Kyle Roth and Steve Roth

Doug Savino and Rick Ryver

Matt Sharpless and Seth Mcgrow
Ben Bilott and Ed Zurich

Roland Paronish and Dj Olenchick
Andy Getsey and Chad Shutty
Dan Grove Sr and Leslie Hartman
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Pa Bass Nation Open Buddy Event

21.84
19.59
19.50
18.90
18.89
18.67
17.71
17.68
17.28
17.18
17.15
16.90
16.45
16.29
15.32
15.12
14.80
13.48



