Pa Bass Nation Open Buddy Event Lake Erie 6/30/19

1 st	Nick Muller and Ryan McMonigle	5	21.84
2 nd	Toddy Caddy and Matt Evans	5	19.59
3 rd	Aaron Green and Sean Cummings	5	19.50
4 th	Hugh Worth and Hugh Worth	5	18.90
5 th	Ron Pate and Ron Feits	5	18.89
6 th	Dale Glessner and Ryan Buttermore	5	18.67
7 th	James Brown and Frank Harbaugh	5	17.71
8 th	Phil Coffin and Brendand Otoole	5	17.68
9 th	Josh Reese and Shaun Reese	5	17.28
10 th	Josh Giran and Brian Giran	5	17.18
11 th	Shaun Brown and Adam Bayliche	5	17.15
12 th	Jesse Leezer and Jason Malzer	5	16.90
13 th	Steve Griffith and Tyler Rush	5	16.45
14 th	Harry Olechowicz and Gary Nogeli	5	16.29
15 th	Derek Severns and Bob Severns	5	15.32
16 th	Brian Spencer and Jesse Jodon	5	15.12
17 th	Chris Foley and Matt Hollobaugh	5	14.80
18 th	Mike Moran and Tom Nolfi	4	13.48
	Kyle Roth and Steve Roth	0	
	Doug Savino and Rick Ryver	0	
	Matt Sharpless and Seth Mcgrow	0	
	Ben Bilott and Ed Zurich	0	
	Roland Paronish and Dj Olenchick	0	
	Andy Getsey and Chad Shutty	0	
	Dan Grove Sr and Leslie Hartman	0	